Waratah Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report
Friday, 24 November 2023

Competition : The Wests Group - Stableford Mens SR: 62.0 70.0

Type: Stableford Womens SR: 66.0 76.0

Course : GA Course Total Entrants : 77

Description : 1st Tee Playing Conditions

PCC Groups :

Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks

All Day 0.0 Male White Men

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA  Score Prize
H/C H/C

Overall Winners

1 RAY GAGAI 2181506289 0.0 42 34.2 40 $40.00

2 PHILLIP KEPREOTIS 2181504798 0.0 23 21.5 39 $30.00

3 GARY BROWN 2181505990 0.0 23 22.9 38 $20.00

4 Michael Sternbeck 2181201805 0.0 23 22.6 37C/B $15.00
Tanilba Bay Golf Club

Place Getters

5 TIM MASON 2181505454 0.0 9 8.6 37C/B $4.00

6 BRAD STEWART 2181505337 0.0 18 17.1 37 C/B $4.00

7 JOSHUA MARCHANT 2181505474 0.0 9 8.9 37 $4.00

8 MARK DONNELLY 2181505575 0.0 21 20.2 36 C/B $4.00

9 RONALD BRUCE 2181505373 0.0 20 19.8 36 $4.00

10 GREG BOON 2181504799 0.0 12 12.1 36 C/B $4.00

11 JORDAN HARTIGAN 2180103095 0.0 8 8.4 36 $4.00
Belmont Golf Club

12 Tony Rhodes 2180902871 0.0 17 16.7 35C/B $4.00
Newcastle Golf Club

13 Thomas Blomley 2180902504 0.0 5 5.7 35C/B $4.00
Newcastle Golf Club

14 ALEXANDER SPENCER 2181505820 0.0 8.4 35C/B $4.00

15 DECLAN GORDON 2181505492 0.0 4.3 35 $4.00

16 Shaun Hefferman 2111600152 0.0 4.7 34 C/B $4.00
Paterson Golf Club

17 CLINTON GOODCHAP 2181504500 0.0 6 6.1 34 C/B $4.00
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Ran

18
19
20
21

22

Name

STEVE PICHALOFF
MATT SOLMAN
GRAEME WILLIAMS
TOBY PHILLIP

Belmont Golf Club

Ronald Main
Dungog Golf Club

Nearest to Pin

Hole
9

Name
David Bligh

Golflink

2181506453
2181505099
2181504915
2180107479

2110600179

Prize
$8.00
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PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

Daily New GA

H/C
26
12
12
14

16

H/C
24.4
12.5
11.9
14.3

16.2

Score

34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B

34 C/B

Distance Grade Description

82cm

NTP ( Hole 9)82cm
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Prize

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
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